Bus

Bus Z=F ~ AA%KE Go to website

Direction Route schedule
TEER —AZR REER — AR
19 stops Monday 08:25-18:25
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:25-18:25
ZEER
Wednesday 08:25-18:25
LERW
Thursday 08:25-18:25
ZRPNER
Friday 08:25-18:25
B/
4 Saturday 10:25-13:25
H O Sunday 07:00-13:25
Ve _
Route info
tR%H Direction: Z=28R
Stops: 19
TRE
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E8%8A%B8%E6%B4%A5-%E8%A5%BF%E6%9D%A1%E7%B7%9A-2167271406-2756123471
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E8%8A%B8%E6%B4%A5-%E8%A5%BF%E6%9D%A1%E7%B7%9A-2167271406-2756123471
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E8%8A%B8%E6%B4%A5-%E8%A5%BF%E6%9D%A1%E7%B7%9A-2167271406-2756123471

Direction
IT#ARE — Z=ER

35 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
IE#ARE — Z=ER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: JE &K=
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

07:54-19:25

07:54-19:25

07:54-19:25

07:54-19:25

07:54-19:25

08:50-16:45

08:50-17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E8%8A%B8%E6%B4%A5-%E8%A5%BF%E6%9D%A1%E7%B7%9A-2167271406-2756123471
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Direction
BERR —IAEKF

34 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
RBEFER —IAEAKFE

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Z= &R
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

07:00-16:25

07:00-16:25

07:00-16:25

07:00-16:25

07:00-16:25

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E8%8A%B8%E6%B4%A5-%E8%A5%BF%E6%9D%A1%E7%B7%9A-2167271406-2756123471
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%= ~ FASAR Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Higashihiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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