Bus 安芸津 ~ 西条線

Go to website

安芸津駅 — 西条駅

19 stops

Open route schedule

安芸津駅

安芸津病院

三津小学校

中ノ村

向組

市の畑

蚊無

上長野

下長野

東広島駅

高岡

下三永西

早稲木地蔵前

フジグラン前

上戸

のぞみ整形外科前

ゆめタウン東広島前

中央公園前

西条駅

Route schedule 安芸津駅 — 西条駅	
Monday	08:25-18:25
Tuesday	08:25-18:25
Wednesday	08:25-18:25
Thursday	08:25-18:25
Friday	08:25-18:25
Saturday	10:25-13:25
Sunday	07:00-13:25

Route info

Direction: 安芸津駅

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min



Direction 近畿大学 — 安芸津駅
35 stops
Open route schedule
近畿大学
杵原中央
杵原下
西高屋駅前
高屋西小学校
梶森
大畠
木坂
公民館前
河尻
吉行
藤田沖
土与丸
ゆめタウン東広島前
中央公園前
西条駅
中央公園前
ゆめタウン東広島前
のぞみ整形外科前
福祉センター前
上戸
フジグラン前
早稲木地蔵前

下三永西

高岡

Route schedule 近畿大学 — 安芸津駅	
Monday	07:54-19:25
Tuesday	07:54-19:25
Wednesday	07:54-19:25
Thursday	07:54-19:25
Friday	07:54-19:25
Saturday	08:50-16:45
Sunday	08:50-17:10

Route info

Direction: 近畿大学

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

東広島駅			
下長野			
上長野			
蚊無			
市の畑			
向組			
中ノ村			
三津小学校			
安芸津病院			
安芸津駅			

34 stops
Open route schedule
安芸津駅
安芸津病院
三津小学校
中ノ村
向組
市の畑
蚊無
上長野
下長野
東広島駅
高岡
下三永西
早稲木地蔵前
フジグラン前
上戸
のぞみ整形外科前
ゆめタウン東広島前
中央公園前
西条駅
中央公園前
ゆめタウン東広島前
土与丸
藤田沖

Direction

吉行

河尻

安芸津駅 — 近畿大学

Route schedule 安芸津駅 — 近畿大学	
Monday	07:00-16:25
Tuesday	07:00-16:25
Wednesday	07:00-16:25
Thursday	07:00-16:25
Friday	07:00-16:25
Saturday	07:00
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 安芸津駅

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

公民館前	
木坂	
大畠	
梶森	
高屋西小学校	
西高屋駅前	
杵原下	
杵原中央	
近畿大学	

安芸津~西条線 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Higashihiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved